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40325 M H 0 08/10/2020

2021HX Base Yr

1386 SE SIDNEY ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0204 02 2,583 116.4000 122.22 315,694 2021 2021 0 0 0 7.00 93.00

1 MANUF 4  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 2520

BAS 2,520 100 2,520 286,434

FOP 180 35 63 7,161

2,700 2,583 293,595

BAS= W15 N41 W30 S70 FOP= S6 E30 N6 W30$ E30 N1 E15 N28$.
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1 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,000

1 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 12.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 3,372

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 7.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 1,960

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 19.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 114,000

4 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000


